
VISHWAKARMA UNIVERSITY, HOSTEL FEES STRUCTURE FOR A.Y. 2024-25 
 

 

Note Students can also make the payment of hostel charges using two instalments as per the details given below. 

It is mandatory to pay first installment amount at the time of admission and second installment on or before 15 

Dec. 2024. 

 

1. Transport facility charges of Rs. 800/- per month (optional and subjected to minimum number of 

students)  are payable separately on bimonthly basis.   

 

Cancellation Policy:  

If the Hostel admission is cancelled within 10 days from the date of hostel admission, 10% of the total fee 

(hostel + mess) will be deducted.  

i. If the Hostel admission is cancelled within 20 days from the date of hostel admission, 20% of 

the total fee (hostel + mess) will be deducted. 

ii. If the Hostel admission is cancelled within 30 days from the date of hostel admission, 30% of 

the total fee (hostel + mess) will be deducted. 

iii. If the Hostel admission is cancelled after 30 days from the date of hostel admission, 100% of 

the total fee (hostel + mess) will be deducted. 

 

 

 

VI Hostel Name Vishwakarma Hostel Vishwakarma Hostel  

Actual Name of Hostel 
Laxminarayan Premises 

 (My Happy Home B) 

Gadia Premises   

(My Happy Home A) 

Address in Detail 

Sr.No. 43 Bibwewadi Gaonthan 

,Pune-37 

S. NO. 45 1/1/1/1 Golden Leaf Building, 

Near Kumar Prithvi Phase II, Kondhawa 

Kh., Pune - 411048. 

Institutes All All 

Boys/ Girls Girls Boys 

Capacity 140 292 

Hostel Charges including 

mess (Breakfast + Dinner)  

Isolated 2 Seater Rs.1,15,000/- 
Exclusive 2 Seater Rs.1,20,000/- 

Others Rs.1,10,000/- 
Others Rs.1,10,000/- 

Refundable Deposit Rs.5000/- Rs.5000/- 

Total Fee 

Isolated 2 Seater Rs.1,20,000/- 
Exclusive 2 Seater Rs.1,25,000/- 

Others Rs.1,15,000/- 
Others Rs.1,15,000/- 

Hostel Name  My Happy Home B My Happy Home A 

Total Fees for 

installment option  

(I : First 

installment; 

II : Second 

installment)  

Isolated 2 seater 

I :  Rs. 65,000/- 

II : Rs. 

65,000/- 

Exclusive 2 

Seater 

I :   Rs. 70,000/- 

II : Rs. 65,000/- 

Others 

I :   Rs. 

65,000/- 

II : Rs. 

60,000/- 

Others 
I :   Rs. 65,000/- 

II : Rs. 60,000/- 


